Weedsport

Girls Varsity Field Hockey

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Kathy Holden

o Jocelyn Kepple

Players (16)

NUMBER
3

17

12

5

4

11

10

2

NAME

Amelia Bradtke
Mallory Brown
Marlie Chapman
Peyton DeMaio
Kayla Flask
Arieanna Giacolone
Gabiriella Jeffers
Madelyn Kepple
Keegan McNabb
Daisy Milton
Jordan Powers
Olivia Quinn
Nevaeh Sobiech
Ayla Stark
Mackenzie Strong
Avery Tomandl

GRADE

10
10
11
12
10

11
10
11
10
10
12
11
11
12
12

Athletics Director: Robert Piascik
Assistant: Lilly Nicklaw

2821 E. Brutus Street
Weedsport, NY, 13166
(315) 834-6652
www.weedsport.org
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